
2016 Atlanta Invited Exhibitors (not waitlist)

Medium First Name Last Name Email City State

Basketry Jerry Maxey jerrymaxey88@gmail.com PIEDMONT SC

Basketry Matt Tommey matttommey@gmail.com FAIRVIEW NC

Basketry Stephen Zeh szeh@stephenzeh.com TEMPLE ME

Ceramics Marilyn Andrews marilynandrews1@verizon.net PLAINFIELD MA

Ceramics NICOLE AQUILLANO nicoleaquillano@gmail.com BOSTON MA

Ceramics Marvin Blackmore rlynnblackmore@aol.com DURANGO CO

Ceramics David Bryce flycreek@bcn.net GREAT BARRINGTON MA

Ceramics Sandra Byers byers.porcelain@gmail.com ROCK SPRINGS WI

Ceramics Winthrop Byers winbyers@gmail.com ROCK SPRINGS WI

Ceramics Paveen "Beer" Chunhaswasdikul beerspottery@gmail.com GADSDEN AL

Ceramics Laura Cooke laura@cookeceramics.com ASHEVILLE NC

Ceramics Suzanne Crane sue@suzannecrane.com EARLYSVILLE VA

Ceramics Nell Devitt nell@nelldevitt.com BLOOMFIELD IN

Ceramics Lucy Dierks lvdierks@gmail.com ASHEVILLE NC

Ceramics Rick Epstein clayworks@rickepstein.com LONGMEADOW MA

Ceramics Nancy Gardner bisens@artic.edu OAK PARK IL

Ceramics Melodie Grace melodie@melodiegrace.com FRANKLIN TN

Ceramics NANCY GREEN astadizzy@yahoo.com WATKINSVILLE GA

Ceramics Richard Gruchalla rakuvessel@aol.com DULUTH MN

Ceramics Marilee Hall marileehall@charter.net COOKEVILLE TN

Ceramics Bruce Johnson bclay1@charter.net LAKE MILLS WI

Ceramics Ethan Lillemoe ethanlillemoe@yahoo.com NORCROSS GA

Ceramics Becky Lloyd becky@lloydpottery.com CLYDE NC

Ceramics Steve Loucks hesserloucks@bellsouth.net WELLINGTON AL

Ceramics Allison Luce info@allisonluce.com MOORESVILLE NC

Ceramics Jennifer Martin jdmclay@aol.com WAYNE PA

Ceramics Sarah McCarthy sarahmccarthypottery@gmail.com FLOYD VA

Ceramics Jennifer McCurdy jen@jennifermccurdy.com VINEYARD HAVEN MA

Ceramics Jenny Mendes jennmendes@hotmail.com CHESTERLAND OH

Ceramics Maggie Minor maggieminordesigns@gmail.com ASHEVILLE NC

Ceramics Nick Moen nsmoen@gmail.com Asheville NC

Ceramics Barry Rhodes barry@rhodespottery.com DECATUR GA

Ceramics Adrina Richard adrinarichard@gmail.com ATLANTA GA

Ceramics MARILEE SCHUMANN marileeschumann@gmail.com CHESTERTOWN MD

Ceramics John Sellberg jsellberg@hotmail.com NASHVILLE TN

Ceramics Niles Wallace nwallace@memphis.edu MEMPHIS TN

Ceramics Evelyn Ward nc.wards@gmail.com HURDLE MILLS NC

Fashion Accessories Wendy Allen wendy@missfitt.com DURHAM NC

Fashion Accessories JOANNA ALOT-CIECHOLEWSKI joanna@joannalot.com SKOKIE IL

Fashion Accessories Suzanne Bates suzanne@ohsuzanni.com AWENDAW SC

Fashion Accessories Gabriele Beyer murphy@murphyties.com OROVILLE WA

Fashion Accessories Janet Chico mthandbags@att.net LOS ANGELES CA

Fashion Accessories Mark Diebolt treebourne@yahoo.com ROCHESTER NY

Fashion Accessories susan ellis sasellis@yahoo.com PAWLEYS ISLAND SC

Fashion Accessories Danielle Gori-Montanelli danielle@studiodgm.com MIDDLEBURY VT

Fashion Accessories Leni Hoch lenihoch@verizon.net GLENMOORE PA

Fashion Accessories W. John Jameson III twistedtextiles@hotmail.com NEW YORK NY

Fashion Accessories Debra Kidd dwkidd@comcast.net BROOKHAVEN GA

Fashion Accessories Lisa Klakulak info@strongfelt.com ASHEVILLE NC

Fashion Accessories Sonya Mackintosh smartworks.design@gmail.com SHEFFIELD MA

Fashion Accessories Seymour Mondshein info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ

Fashion Accessories Kyoung-joa Park kjceramics@verizon.net ROCHELLE PARK NJ

Fashion Accessories Margo Petitti margo@margopetitti.com PROVIDENCE RI

Fashion Accessories Linda Senechal linda@studiotessere.com DORCHESTER MA

Fashion Accessories Jill Wagoner wagonerstudios@aol.com FUQUAY-VARINA NC

Fashion Accessories Muffy Young Weaver@MuffyYoung.com WALTHAM MA



Fashion Wearables Kate Beck kate@katebeck.biz NEW ORLEANS LA

Fashion Wearables Robin Bergman robinorig@gmail.com CONCORD MA

Fashion Wearables Susan Bradley bradleysk@att.net WAYZATA MN

Fashion Wearables Miriam Carter mcarterfelt@yahoo.com DUBLIN NH

Fashion Wearables Kay Chapman ckaysdesigns@aol.com VAN NUYS CA

Fashion Wearables Wendy Clark wenweave@gmail.com BELINGTON WV

Fashion Wearables Candiss Cole-Footitt candiss@candisscole.com SEDONA AZ

Fashion Wearables Deborah Cross dcdesign@cruzio.com FREEDOM CA

Fashion Wearables NICOLE DEPONTE info@lilianasterfield.com PETERSHAM MA

Fashion Wearables marla duran marla@marladuran.com BETHLEHEM PA

Fashion Wearables Elizabeth Garver egarver@sbcglobal.net SOUTH BEND IN

Fashion Wearables Betsy Giberson betsygrob@tds.net WARNER NH

Fashion Wearables Drew Graham sales@switchwoods.com FT. BELVOIR VA

Fashion Wearables Starr Hagenbring starrart2wear@gmail.com NEW ORLEANS LA

Fashion Wearables Andrea Handy andreageer@hotmail.com ROCHESTER NY

Fashion Wearables Jane Herzenberg herzdesign@aol.com NORTHAMPTON MA

Fashion Wearables Mary Jaeger mary@maryjaeger.com NEW YORK NY

Fashion Wearables Nancy Jemio nancy@nancyjemio.com MCLEAN VA

Fashion Wearables Tamara Jones tamaranicoledesigns@gmail.com CHICAGO IL

Fashion Wearables Gloria Lewis glsilks@yahoo.com CHATSWORTH CA

Fashion Wearables Jan Mayer janmayer@earthlink.net SANDY UT

Fashion Wearables Deborah Murphy djmurphy9@sbcglobal.net LOS OSOS CA

Fashion Wearables Yuh Okano okano@textilesyuh.com BROOKLYN NY

Fashion Wearables Mary Lynn O'Shea marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT

Fashion Wearables Susan Otterson skofiber@sbcglobal.net JANESVILLE WI

Fashion Wearables Marylou Ozbolt-Storer artcoats@comcast.net MAPLE VALLEY WA

Fashion Wearables Marylou Ozbolt-Storer artcoats@comcast.net MAPLE VALLEY WA

Fashion Wearables Patricia Palson ppalson@comcast.net CONTOOCOOK NH

Fashion Wearables Gina Pannorfi info@ginapannorfi.com CHICAGO IL

Fashion Wearables Maryanne Petrus-Gilbert sales@sardineclothing.com PHILADELPHIA PA

Fashion Wearables Lynn Reintsema reintsema@verizon.net MALTA NY

Fashion Wearables Marian Schoettle marianschoettle@gmail.com ESOPUS NY

Fashion Wearables Kathleen Tesnakis info@ekologic.com TROY NY

Fashion Wearables Chris Triola ctriola@aol.com LANSING MI

Fashion Wearables Mia Tyson mia.tyson@miatyson.com TEGA CAY SC

Fashion Wearables Anne Vincent annevincent@mindspring.com ATLANTA GA

Fashion Wearables Vickie Vipperman vvweave@aol.com KINGSTON SPRINGS TN

Fashion Wearables Cindy Walsh cindy@redroverclothing.com FRAMINGHAM MA

Fashion Wearables Teresa Widuch info@tmwiduch.com CHICAGO IL

Fashion Wearables Lynn Yarrington lynnyarrington@gmavt.net NEW HAVEN VT

Fiber Decorative Myra Burg myraburg@yahoo.com SANTA MONICA CA

Fiber Decorative VICKI ESSIG vvigee@juno.com Asheville NC

Fiber Decorative Suzanne Gernandt suzgernandt@gmail.com WAYNESVILLE NC

Fiber Decorative CINDY GRISDELA cpgrisdela@gmail.com RESTON VA

Fiber Decorative W. John Jameson III twistedtextiles@hotmail.com NEW YORK NY

Fiber Decorative SUSAN LENZ mouse_house@prodigy.net COLUMBIA SC

Fiber Decorative Gloria Mcroberts gloria@gloriamcroberts.com WATERTOWN TN

Fiber Decorative Mary Lynn O'Shea marylynnoshea@gmavt.net WEYBRIDGE VT

Fiber Decorative Pam Simmons pam@pamsimmons.com NASHVILLE TN

Fiber Decorative Sheree Sorrells tablemats@gmail.com WAYNESVILLE NC

Fiber Decorative Faith Wilson fai.wilson@gmail.com CHESTERTOWN MD

Fiber Decorative Barbara Zaretsky barbara@bzdesign.biz Asheville NC

Furniture & Lighting EDMUND BARKEY ebarkeyfurniture@sssnet.com NAVARRE OH

Furniture & Lighting Paul Carlino paul@carlinogallery.com LOCKPORT NY

Furniture & Lighting Alan Daigre alan@alandaigre.com READYVILLE TN

Furniture & Lighting Bruce Erdman brucee@wi.rr.com GREENDALE WI

Furniture & Lighting Daniel Gugnoni daniel@troybrookvisions.com LITCHFIELD CT

Furniture & Lighting Derek Hennigar derek@ordinaryfurniture.com COLUMBUS NC

Furniture & Lighting Gary Keener keenerco@hotmail.com NEW CARLISLE OH



Furniture & Lighting Gordon Manning gfmanning@homesc.com DANIEL ISLAND SC

Furniture & Lighting Bill Moore billmoore@windstream.net CANTON GA

Furniture & Lighting DEAN MYTON dlmyton@gmail.com AKRON OH

Furniture & Lighting Jeffrey Oh jeffreyoh@verizon.net OLNEY MD

Furniture & Lighting James Pearce james@pearcepearce.com PEORIA IL

Furniture & Lighting William Perkins Williamtwig@aol.com SUTTONS BAY MI

Furniture & Lighting David Scott david@scottwoodworking.com BLACK MOUNTAIN NC

Furniture & Lighting David Stine dave@stinewoodworking.com DOW IL

Furniture & Lighting John Williams jwilliams5@earthlink.net RENICK WV

Glass Loy Allen loy@loyallen.net HERMOSA SD

Glass Lisa Aronzon lisaaronzon@verizon.net BROADWAY VA

Glass Nancy Cann cellarart@comcast.net WOODSTOCK GA

Glass Richard Jones info@studioparan.com MADISON WI

Glass Fred Kaemmer fredsglass@comcast.net ST. PAUL MN

Glass Ann Klem info@AnnKlem.com FISHERVILLE KY

Glass Suellen Parker caseislandglass@mac.com FLINT MI

Glass Kenny Pieper kenny@pieperglass.com BURNSVILLE NC

Glass Jack Pine jackpinestudio@gmail.com COLUMBUS OH

Glass Nolan Prohaska dancewither@yahoo.com HUDSON WI

Glass David Royce royce.dave@gmail.com MINNEAPOLIS MN

Glass Mirjam Seeger mirseeger@gmail.com ELKINS PARK PA

Glass DAVID THAI davidthaistudio@gmail.com MISSISSAUGA ONTARIO

Glass Andrea Victorica ben.victorica@gmail.com TYRONE GA

Glass Warner Whitfield warner@whitfielddesigns.com OCALA FL

Jewelry Enamel Ricky Frank rfenamels@aol.com MARIETTA GA

Jewelry Enamel Frances Kite franceskitedesign@earthlink.net MORTON GROVE IL

Jewelry Enamel Shana Kroiz shanakroiz@hotmail.com BALTIMORE MD

Jewelry Enamel Liz Landers lizlanders@me.com BROOKLYN NY

Jewelry Enamel Jennifer Park jennifer@weareverjewelry.com BUDD LAKE NJ

Jewelry Enamel Samantha Skelton spskelton@gmail.com PITTSBURGH PA

Jewelry Enamel Mona Szabados sina@volcano.net MOKELUMNE HILL CA

Jewelry Enamel Jennifer Walsh jlwalshmetalsmithmontana@gmail.com BOZEMAN MT

Jewelry Metal Nicolette Absil absilstudio@gmail.com Philadelphia PA

Jewelry Metal Jacob Albee info@jacobalbee.com BURLINGTON VT

Jewelry Metal Lynda Bahr lynda@lyndabahrjewelry.com SAN GREGORIO CA

Jewelry Metal Patty Bolz patty@pattybolzgoldsmith.com CAMDEN ME

Jewelry Metal Lisa Cimino lisa@cheemeno.com BALTIMORE MD

Jewelry Metal MEGAN CLARK mcmetal24@gmail.com RALEIGH NC

Jewelry Metal DESIREE DELONG hello@desireedelong.com BROOKLYN NY

Jewelry Metal Sana Doumet sdoumet@tampabay.rr.com CLEARWATER FL

Jewelry Metal Melle Finelli mellefinellijewelry@gmail.com BOSTON MA

Jewelry Metal Elizabeth Garvin eg@elizabethgarvin.com NEW YORK NY

Jewelry Metal Geoffrey Giles geoff@geoffreydgiles.com ASHEVILLE NC

Jewelry Metal Peter W Gilroy gilroy.peter@gmail.com El Prado NM

Jewelry Metal David Giulietti engraverdavid@gmail.com BERKELEY CA

Jewelry Metal Cornelia Goldsmith cgoldstudio-shows@yahoo.com SAN FRANCISCO CA

Jewelry Metal Barbara Heinrich barbara@barbaraheinrichstudio.com PITTSFORD NY

Jewelry Metal Thomas Herman sevenfngr@earthlink.net STONE RIDGE NY

Jewelry Metal Brandon Holschuh brandon@brandonholschuh.com CONCORD TOWNSHIP OH

Jewelry Metal Brandon Holschuh brandon@brandonholschuh.com CONCORD TOWNSHIP OH

Jewelry Metal Laura Jaklitsch ljaklitsch@gmail.com CAMBRIDGE MA

Jewelry Metal Dejan Jovanovic dekojewelry@gmail.com ALEXNADRIA VA

Jewelry Metal Dahlia Kanner dahlia@dahliakannerstudio.com KINGSTON RI

Jewelry Metal Deb Karash deb@debkarash-jewelry.com BAKERSVILLE NC

Jewelry Metal Tiara Kim taiandtiara@gmail.com EDISON NJ

Jewelry Metal Linda Kindler-priest lkpriest@comcast.net BEDFORD MA

Jewelry Metal Seung-Hea Lee singhey01@hotmail.com PROVIDENCE RI

Jewelry Metal Jera Lodge jera.lodge@gmail.com Cochranton PA

Jewelry Metal Aaron Macsai afmacsai@gmail.com MORTON GROVE IL



Jewelry Metal Susan Mahlstedt studiorm@aol.com KANSAS CITY MO

Jewelry Metal Thomas Mann market@thomasmann.com NEW ORLEANS LA

Jewelry Metal Lauren Markley antigenre_arts@yahoo.com RALEIGH NC

Jewelry Metal Lee Marraccini lmarraccini@gmail.com CHARLOTTESVILLE VA

Jewelry Metal Ayesha Mayadas ayesha@ayeshastudio.com ENGLEWOOD NJ

Jewelry Metal Ayesha Mayadas ayesha@ayeshastudio.com ENGLEWOOD NJ

Jewelry Metal Victoria Moore victoria.vicfire@gmail.com BELLEFONTE PA

Jewelry Metal Rebecca Myers info@rebeccamyersdesign.com BALTIMORE MD

Jewelry Metal Gabriel Ofiesh gdoii@aol.com CHARLOTTESVILLE VA

Jewelry Metal Aimee Petkus aimee.petkus@gmail.com SAVANNAH GA

Jewelry Metal Bree Richey breerichey@comcast.net NATICK MA

Jewelry Metal Meghan Riley mpr@meghanpatriceriley.com NEW YORK NY

Jewelry Metal Jonathan Rutledge jonathanlrutledge@hotmail.com EVANSTON IL

Jewelry Metal Eric Silva info@ericsilva.com WHITTIER CA

Jewelry Metal Beth Solomon bethinnovations@gmail.com LEXINGTON MA

Jewelry Metal Klaus Spies klaus@spiesjewelrydesign.com ASHEVILLE NC

Jewelry Metal Sharon Tuke tukes@me.com BOULDER CO

Jewelry Metal Thomas Turner turnerjewelry@gmail.com KALAMAZOO MI

Jewelry Metal Donna Veverka donna@donnavjewelry.com BOSTON MA

Jewelry Metal Sadie Wang sadie@sadiewang.com BAXTER TN

Jewelry Metal Adrienne Wiegmann info@adrienneelisejewelry.com EAST HAMPTON NY

Jewelry Metal YOUNGJOO YOO youngjooy@gmail.com BERRIEN SPRINGS MI

Jewelry Non-Metal Jenny Benscher pamela@lemajdesign.com ORLANDO FL

Jewelry Non-Metal Klara Borbas kborbas3@hotmail.com EFFORT PA

Jewelry Non-Metal Lisa Cimino lisa@cheemeno.com BALTIMORE MD

Jewelry Non-Metal Lisa Cylinder chickenscratch@dejazzd.com OLEY PA

Jewelry Non-Metal Amy Faust amyfaust@earthlink.net OAKLAND CA

Jewelry Non-Metal MARY FILAPEK jewelry@maryandlouann.com CONCORD NC

Jewelry Non-Metal KATE ROTHRA FLEMING krfglass@gmail.com CHARLESTON SC

Jewelry Non-Metal Steven Ford jewelry@fordforlano.com PHILADELPHIA PA

Jewelry Non-Metal Michele Friedman mafdesign1@gmail.com CHICAGO IL

Jewelry Non-Metal Velina Glass vglass@artjewelryonline.com ELLICOTT CITY MD

Jewelry Non-Metal Christina Goodman cg@christinagoodman.com NEW ORLEANS LA

Jewelry Non-Metal Serena Kojimoto skojimoto@hotmail.com LOS ANGELES CA

Jewelry Non-Metal Keith Lewis info@keithlewisstudio.com RIFTON NY

Jewelry Non-Metal Tara Locklear lockleartara@yahoo.com RALEIGH NC

Jewelry Non-Metal Carla Mcbride mcbride_cp@yahoo.com SANTA FE NM

Jewelry Non-Metal Sharon Rosenthal sharonrosenthal@verizon.net PHILADELPHIA PA

Jewelry Non-Metal MELISSA SCHMIDT melissas@toast.net ST.LOUIS MO

Jewelry Non-Metal PAZ SINTES pazsintes@gmail.com BROOKLYN NY

Jewelry Non-Metal Philip Weber weberboxes@yahoo.com EFFORT PA

Kaleidoscopes Marshall Fisher marshall@opticalwonders.com BLACK MOUNTAIN NC

Kaleidoscopes Marc Tickle scopes@onreflection.com ASHEVILLE NC

Leather Non-Wearable John Flemming kulitman@aol.com NEW ORLEANS LA

Leather Non-Wearable Anne Ross anne@rosscustomleather.com BLACKSTONE VA

Leather Non-Wearable Caitlin Sullivan caitlin@moxieandoliver.com KENMORE WA

Leather Wearable and Accessories CONNIE BATES fahrenheitny@earthlink.net NEW YORK CITY NY

Leather Wearable and Accessories Richard Davis Adesigns79@aol.com SANTA ROSA CA

Leather Wearable and Accessories Lisa Demio lisa@redstaggerwing.com HAMPSTEAD NH

Leather Wearable and Accessories Pong Gaddi ponggaddi@yahoo.com BUFFALO NY

Leather Wearable and Accessories ARZA GILAD arzagilad@hotmail.com BROOKLYN NY

Leather Wearable and Accessories Molly Grant info@cordwainershop.com DEERFIELD NH

Leather Wearable and Accessories Christina Hankins chankins2@aol.com MAPLE GROVE MN

Leather Wearable and Accessories Chris Hughes info@artifactbags.com OMAHA NE

Leather Wearable and Accessories Chris Hughes info@artifactbags.com OMAHA NE

Leather Wearable and Accessories Beth Levine bethlevineleather@gmail.com NEW YORK NY

Leather Wearable and Accessories Seymour Mondshein info@mapleleather.com ROSEMONT NJ

Leather Wearable and Accessories Dana Novakovich info@willowbrookleather.com MARSHFIELD MO

Leather Wearable and Accessories Robert Zarcone studioz1@mindspring.com MOODUS CT



Metal Laura Baring-Gould Laura@laurabaringgould.com SOMERVILLE MA

Metal Ken Girardini julie@girardinidesign.com SYKESVILLE MD

Metal Deborah Healy info@healydesigns.com LOMPOC CA

Metal Bruce Holmberg thehandmadegroup@gmail.com BROOKLYN NY

Metal Jean-Pierre Hsu info@hsustudios.com BERKELEY SPRINGS WV

Metal Richard Kolb yardbirds@yardbirds.info LOUISVILLE KY

Metal Catherine Murphy forgeh@bellsouth.net ASHEVILLE NC

Metal Dennis Ray dennis@dennisray.com ROCKVILLE MD

Metal Marvin Shafer info@q3art.com CHICAGO IL

Metal Mike Sluder msluder@gmail.com DECATUR GA

Metal Yandong Wang yanartw@yahoo.com CROWNSVILLE MD

Metal Stacey Lee Webber webber_stacey@yahoo.com PHILADELPHIA PA

Metal PAUL WELLER paul@aeropablodesigns.com ASHEVILLE NC

Metal c.t. whitehouse ctbronze@sbcglobal.net CEDARBURG WI

Metal - Enamel KIRSTEN DENBOW kirstendenbow@gmail.com ENGLEWOOD CO

Mixed Media Dan Barnes danneilbarnes@gmail.com LEXINGTON KY

Mixed Media Valerie Bunnell art@valeriebunnell.com NORTHAMPTON MA

Mixed Media Kimmy Cantrell art4@mindspring.com COLLEGE PARK GA

Mixed Media June Corley june@junecorley.com LOACHAPOKA AL

Mixed Media Douglas Durkee dougdurkee@zoom.com BURLINGTON KY

Mixed Media Douglas Durkee dougdurkee@zoom.com BURLINGTON KY

Mixed Media PJ FLOYD patuncaged@aol.com MARIETTA GA

Mixed Media DEBO GROOVER debortinastudio@yahoo.com TALLAHASSEE FL

Mixed Media Deborah Healy info@healydesigns.com LOMPOC CA

Mixed Media Carol Hsu carol@hsustudios.com BERKELEY SPRINGS WV

Mixed Media Edward Kidera ehkidera@gmail.com WOODBINE MD

Mixed Media Christine Kosiba ckosiba@comporium.net BREVARD NC

Mixed Media Deborah Kracht debkracht@yahoo.com PALMER MA

Mixed Media Nancy Kubale kubale@nctv.com RUTHERFORDTON NC

Mixed Media Daniel Lai artbydaniel@gmail.com KNOXVILLE TN

Mixed Media Teresa Merriman teresa@mindseyejournals.com WESTCLIFFE CO

Mixed Media Patrick Meyer info@patrickmeyerstudio.com CATHEDRAL CITY CA

Mixed Media Nathan Murrell claymannate@yahoo.com CRANSTON RI

Mixed Media Woodrow Nash artfulnash@aol.com AKRON OH

Mixed Media SOLI PIERCE soli@sherwoodforestdesign.com CORTLANDT MANOR NY

Mixed Media Kathleen Plate kathleen@smartglassjewelry.com Atlanta GA

Mixed Media Sabra Richards sabrarichards@mac.com AURORA NY

Mixed Media Peter Turner masterc999@aol.com RED SPRINGS NC

Musical Instruments Guillermo Martinez quetflutes@earthlink.net MODJESKA CA

Other Media AMY GOLDSTEIN-RICE agoldrice@gmail.com INMAN SC

Other Media louise harris louise@lhoriginals.com MINNEAPOLIS MN

Other Media Scott Matyjaszek photos@artephax.com ROCHESTER NY

Other Media Karin Noyes karinnoyes@gmail.com SALISBURY CT

Paper Lucrezia Bieler bieler@mac.com TALLAHASSEE FL

Paper Jeanne Petrosky info@jpdesignart.com POTTSTOWN PA

Paper LYNN POLLARD lynn@broadwovens.com ATLANTA GA

Toys & Puzzles Steve Baldwin steve@baldwintoys.com OMAHA NE

Toys & Puzzles JERRY KRIDER jerrykrider@kconline.com COLUMBIA CITY IN

Toys & Puzzles Joelle Medici mrsogs@gmail.com FARMINGTON HILLS MI

Wood KEITH HOLT spinner65@gmail.com FOREST HILL MD

Wood DAVID LEVY davelevy@pacbell.net DAVIS CA

Wood Kipley Meyer info@kipleyameyer.com MADISON GA

Wood GREGG PALM yvonne@g3studios.net INTERLOCHEN MI

Wood Robert Patterson r@rpatterson.com MILTON GA

Wood Helen Peterson helen@helenheinspeterson.com EAU CLAIRE WI

Wood Jonathan Simons diane@woodspoon.com KEMPTON PA

Wood Ron Sisco treestumpwoodcraft@gmail.com TUMACACORI AZ

Wood Shon Walters eccentricwood@hotmail.com DAYTON OH

Wood Philip Weber weberboxes@yahoo.com EFFORT PA



Wood Robert Wilhelm rawilhelm@earthlink.net PORTLAND OR

Wood - Turned Allen Davis thomdav@earthlink.net WAYNESVILLE NC

Wood - Turned Albert Hall IV albertphalliv@yahoo.com INDIAN LAND SC

Wood - Turned MATTHEW HATALA mhatalawoodturner@gmail.com DANIELSVILLE GA

Wood - Turned Clifford Lounsbury riverturnings@m33access.com Tawas City MI

Wood - Turned Michael Mode michaelmode@gmavt.net NEW HAVEN VT

Wood - Turned Jorn Piel rajajorn@windstream.net CARLTON GA

Wood - Turned Mark Waninger mark@mlwaninger.com JAMESTOWN IN


